Project
Notes
Type			     Date
Cat. No.
DESCRIPTION
This series provides customers with a high quality luminaire utilizing the latest LED, solid state lighting
and electronic driver technology for optimal performance and maximized energy efficiency. With a
traditional opal white lens, the GCC series produces even and uniform light distribution and ideal choice

for more information.
Warranty
Ordering Information
Example:GCC-11-13-120D-940
Electrical
  Quick Ship
GCC-11-13-120D-940
GCC-14-17-120D-940
GCC-14-26-MV-940
GCC-19-34-MV-940
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
1 of 3 Form GCC /Rev. 03 GlobaLux Lighting, LLC.  |  www.globauxlighting.com  |  Ph:  909-591-7506 © 2019 GlobaLux Lighting LLC.  All rights reserved.
Series
GCC
LED Generic
Ceiling Cloud
GCC™ Series LED Generic Ceiling Cloud
Equipped standard with 120V 10-100% dimming
driver.
Installation
Designed for wall or ceiling mounting on 4” electrical
J-Box.
11- 11”Pan²
14- 14”Pan²
19- 19” Pan²
13 120D
11” Pan
13- 13W, 850 Lumens²
14” Pan
17- 17W,1200 Lumens²
26- 26W,1900 Lumens²
19” Pan
34- 34W, 2700 Lumens²
Size Rated Wattage Driver Type
120D              - 120V Dimming,
Dims to 10%
26W & 34W
MV- 120-277V
9
CRI
8   80+ CRI¹
9   90+ CRI²
Color Temp
30   3000 K¹
40   4000 K²
GCC Series
11”
13W, 850 Lumens
14”
17W,1200 Lumens
26W, 1900 Lumens
19”
 34W, 2700 Lumens
EML8    800lm
EML16  1600lm
40
MOS-Microwave Sensor on/off